3 3 9 0 E 4 A 0 0

8 1 3 0 - 0 5

8 1 3 0 - 0 6

## SEL-3390E4

Part Number:

The SEL-3390E4 Ethernet Network Adapter is a 10/100/1000 Mbps PCI Express (PCIe) expansion card that is part of the SEL dependable computation for critical infrastructure computer line. It is designed, built, and tested for use in harsh industrial and substation environments providing a wide operating temperature range; immunity to ESD, shock, and vibration; and may be ordered with conformal coating for corrosion immunity. The SEL-3390E4 complies with the PCIe form-factor and may also be installed in other PCIe compliant computers or servers.

raic Number.		3 3 9 0 E 4 A 0 0
Conformal Coat		
None		
Conformal Coated Circuit Boards*		С
Port Configuration		
4 RJ-45 10/100/1000		1
2 RJ-45 10/100/1000, 2 SFP Fiber		2
4 SFP Fiber		3
Accessories		
Cable		
	SEL-CA605 CAT 5e Ethernet Cable*	Please see Online MOT or contact SEL REP or CSR for ordering information.
	SEL-CA605R CAT5e, Shielded Twisted Pair (STP) Cable (Industrial Rated)*	Please see Online MOT or contact SEL REP or CSR for ordering information.
	SEL-C808 Multimode Fiber-Optic Cable*	Please see Online MOT or contact SEL REP or CSR for ordering information.
	SEL-C809 Singlemode Fiber-Optic Patchcord*	Please see Online MOT or contact SEL REP or CSR for ordering information.
Small Form-Factor Pluggable (	(SFP)	
	100BASE-LX (1310nm, singlemode, 20km)*	8104-01
	100BASE-LX (1310nm, singlemode, 50km)*	8 1 0 4 - 0 2
	100BASE-LX10 (1550nm, singlemode, 80km)*	8 1 0 4 - 0 3
	100BASE-LX10 (1550nm, singlemode, 120km)*	8 1 0 4 - 0 4
	100BASE-LX10 (1550nm, singlemode, 160km)*	8 1 0 4 - 0 5
	Small Form Factor Pluggable (SFP): 100BASE-FX (1310nm, multimode, 2km)*	8109-01
	1000BASE-LX (1310nm, Singlemode, LC Connector, 10km)*	8 1 3 0 - 0 1
	1000BASE-LX (1310nm, Singlemode, LC Connector, 20km)*	8130-02
	1000BASE-LX (1310nm, Singlemode, LC Connector, 30km)*	8130-03
	1000BASE-LX (1310nm, Singlemode,	8130-04

LC Connector, 40km)\*

LC Connector, 50km)\*

LC Connector, 80km)\*

1000BASE-XD (1550nm, Singlemode,

1000BASE-ZX (1550nm, Singlemode,

1000BASE-SX (850nm, Multimode, LC

fiber; 500m for 50/125 µm MM Fiber)\*

Connector, 300m for 62.5/125 µm MM 8 1 3 1 - 0 1

<sup>\*</sup>Additional Cost

## Making Electric Power Safer, More Reliable, and More Economical®

SEL SCHWEITZER ENGINEERING LABORATORIES, INC.

2350 NE Hopkins Court - Pullman, WA 99163 USA Phone: +1.509.332.1890 - Fax: +1.509.332.7990